Printing time:10:43
TUESDAY, 23.09.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:45| 3681 |IBANFC|BANGL.P. MOHAMM.D. 3.4013.7011.8515.302.8019.00 | 4.90)2.061.60|2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90(2.00|7.25[1.67|4.50|1.65|1.95[2.25|1.73
11:45| 3682 |[BANFC|BAS.KINGS FORTIS 1.4514.00/6.50)2.10 | 10.0)3.40[25.0|1.64 | 2.00|3.502.90|2.45|1.80]1.62|4.10]3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60]1.70 | 4.90
12:00/4802 |JPN 1 |TOKYO FUKUOKA 2.3013.30|3.2013.70/5.30]7.5010.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.204.10 | 3.1012.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.90
12:00/ 4803 |[JPN 1 |SHIMIZU URAWA 3.00]3.40]2.35[5.00/3.80/9.50|7.75[1.80]1.90|3.30|2.85/4.90|4.10(2.108.50[2.00|6.75|1.70| 2.20|2.45 | 2.25
12:00/4804 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA C.OSAKA 1.9813.50/3.80]3.105.6015.70 | 11.0/2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.5012.90 | 2.40 ) 1.755.202.20 | 9.50 1.63 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.50
12:00/4805 |JPN 1 |OKAYAMA YOKOHAMA 2.70/3.00|2.90|4.60|5.00])9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]5.40 | 3.90|2.40/8.50]2.4010.0]2.10]2.90|3.05 | 3.10
13:00{12565|ptm23 |E.AM.M23 S.CL.M23 2.7513.2512.4514.60|3.9018.50|7.5011.901.80|3.05/2.60|4.30|3.45[2.05/6.75[1.95/6.50|1.63|2.002.30 | 2.20
13:0012587|ptm23 |MARIT.M23 RIO A.M23 2.15/3.35|3.1513.45/5.10]6.00 | 9.002.031.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.60 {1.83 | 5.80]1.98 | 7.50]1.60 | 1.92|1.97 | 2.25
13:00| 4263 |UKR C |OLIMP.S. LISNE 7.50]4.6011.37113.0{1.90133.0|2.602.41]1.50|2.25|2.10}9.50 | 9.5012.80 | 14.0| 1.45|3.15]1.75| 2.05|4.50 | 1.40
13:00/ 4806 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA S.HIROSH. 2.80]3.15]2.65[4.704.40/9.00 | 9.00f1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.90|3.80(2.20|7.75[2.10|7.25|1.78 | 2.35[2.55 | 2.50
13:00/4807 |JPN 1 |GAMBA YOKOH.M. 1.80]3.60|4.60]2.75|7.2514.80|12.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4512.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.50]2.30 | 11.0]1.65|1.97]1.70 | 2.60
13:00/4808 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS M.ZELVIA 3.30/3.30|2.2515.50|3.70]10.5|7.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.802.35/9.50]2.05|7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.40
13:00| 4809 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. TOKYO V. 1.6713.505.90]2.65|10.014.90 | 20.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.45|2.30|1.85|5.903.15|13.0]2.30 | 3.00 | 2.10 | 5.80
13:00/4810 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. KAWASAKI 5.10]3.701.70|7.50 | 2.55[15.0|4.10]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|6.50 | 6.00 | 2.35| 11.0|1.63 | 4.10[1.60 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.62
14:00| 5981 |GEO C |MESHAKHTE  |IBER.1999 6.2513.80|1.52110.5/2.30]20.03.601.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]19.00 1 8.5013.10|13.0]1.70 | 4.30]2.05|2.504.70 | 1.73
14:00| 5982 |GEO C |METAL.R. SAMTREDIA 1.5713.45|6.50]2.45|12.014.10|22.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.403.35]3.05|2.05]1.75|5.303.20 | 14.0/2.30 | 2.85]1.95 | 5.70
15:00112584[ENGD |FLEET.M21 HULL M21 2.5513.70|2.3013.90|3.50]7.50|6.2512.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]13.25|2.75|1.72|5.70]1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65|1.83 | 1.78
15:00112585ENGD |MILLW.M21 COLCH.M21 1.35]4.90/6.50)1.75|8.502.45|25.0/3.20 |1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.45|1.35]1.35|2.35|2.20 | 11.0|1.47|1.55]1.23 | 3.15
15:00112586/[ENGD |BARNS.M21 SH.W.M21 1.95]3.80|3.05]12.85|4.70]5.30 | 8.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.35|2.15]1.60 | 4.30|1.75|6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.55 | 1.77
15:00| 5241 |GRC C |KAVALA KIFISIAS 8.50 14.50|1.35[16.0/1.92]35.02.75|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|13.0 | 12.03.25/19.0] 1.53 | 3.35]2.05| 2.30 | 5.30 | 1.48
15:00| 8529 |[ENGD |BOURN.M21 SWANS.M21 1.65]4.40/3.80]2.35|5.4013.60|10.03.20|1.25]|1.701.8011.82|1.72]11.47 | 3.40|1.82|6.75|1.35/1.40]1.35|1.78
15:00| 8572 |RURC |DINSKAYA URAL 9.5016.501.20)15.01.50/60.0 | 2.05[2.37 |1.45]2.05/2.00/12.0/12.03.1019.0/1.30|2.60|2.10|2.30|4.80 | 1.27
15:30| 3482 |POL C |GOCZAL.II STALOW.W. 6.0014.00|1.50}9.50|2.15]19.03.2512.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]7.25|7.0012.60|12.0]1.57 | 3.60]1.63 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.50
15:30| 4264 |UKR C | DENGOFF AHROBIZN. 11.0]6.25/1.20)19.0 | 1.5565.0|2.05]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|15.0|14.0]3.40 | 19.0)1.35|2.70|2.20 | 2.40]5.30 | 1.30
16:00| 3489 |POL C |LEGNIC.II SWIT S. 4.9013.7011.65|7.25]12.50113.04.00)2.29 11.5512.40|2.15|6.00|5.90(2.35/11.0/1.62|4.00|1.60|1.97|2.55|1.58
16:00/ 3711 [IRN 2 |M.SOONG. MES KERM. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.80|2.40|8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.10]2.90|3.05 | 3.10
16:00/ 8501 'TAN 1 |KINONDONI SINGID.BS 3.80|3.25|1.95 1.60 | 2.20
16:30/ 1961 MCD 1 |PELISTER BASKIMI 2.15]3.25]3.25[3.50|5.40/6.509.50)1.722.003.60|2.90|3.50|2.85[1.95/6.50[2.35|9.50|1.82|2.45[2.20 | 2.75
16:30| 4451 |SVK C HUMENNE POHRONIE 2.5513.70|2.3013.90/3.50]7.50|6.5012.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.35|2.80|1.77|5.80]1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.83
16:30| 4452 |[SVK C |NOVE ZAM. SAMORIN 4.70 14.20|1.5516.50 | 2.20]13.0 | 3.45|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.70 | 2.25|10.5] 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.50
16:45/ 3712 [IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. FARD ALB. 2.7012.6013.0014.60|4.8019.009.00f1.293.30|7.50|3.80|5.40|3.80(2.408.50(2.40|9.002.503.603.30 | 3.30
16:45/ 3713 |IRN 2 |NASSAJI NIROYE Z. 1.85]3.00/4.60)3.05|7.2515.7015.01.29 |3.30|7.50 | 3.803.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.502.95|12.0|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.40 | 4.80
17:0011072/AR1W |R.PLATEW RACING W 2.7512.95|2.6514.7014.50]9.00 | 9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.00 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.75]11.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.70
17:00112246/AR1W |PLATENS.W S.LUIS W 3.10]3.20]2.25[5.20|3.70/9.50 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.40[2.25]9.50[2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50[2.70 | 2.30
17:00] 1238 |BUG 2 |CSKA S.Il ETAR 2.1013.35|3.2513.30|5.2016.009.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]13.15|2.601.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50]1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.40
17:00112557|ptm23 |BRAGA M23 FAMAL.M23 2.45|3.30|2.7013.904.40]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.60 | 3.05[1.90 |6.50]1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90[2.10 | 2.15
17:00112563|ptm23 |GIL V.M23 LEIX.M23 1.90]3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5]12.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.25|1.75|4.8012.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
17:00112564|ptm23 |AC.V.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.80 | 5.60 ] 2.10 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92[1.92 | 2.40
17:00| 3561 |CZE C [H.REDICE SLOVACKO 22.0111.5|1.05 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
17:00| 3563 |CZE C |SOKOL BR. SL.PRAHA 30.015.0|1.01 6.301.05]1.20 2.15
17:00| 3927 [EGY 1 HARAS AHLY C. 10.014.70/1.30]18.01.83145.0|2.55]1.85|1.85|3.10]2.70116.0| 16.013.80 | 23.0|1.57 | 3.50] 2.50 | 2.80 | 6.25 | 1.52
17:00/ 5321 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR UMRANIYE. 1.673.50|5.10)2.60|7.75)14.40|15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.65|1.95]1.77 | 4.60|2.65| 13.0| 1.87|2.35]1.80 | 3.35
17:00| 5983 |GEO C|LOK.TBIL. DINAMO B. 5.3013.6011.6318.00/2.50/16.04.10/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|6.75|7.25[2.6013.0/1.704.40|1.78|2.20}3.30 | 1.70
17:00/ 8502 |JOR 2 |AMMAN ARABI IR. 2.35/3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00 | 2.29 | 1.55]2.40 | 2.15]3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.40| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.52 | 1.75[1.90 | 2.00
17:00| 8503 |JOR 2 |AL SAREEH AL RAM. 2.5013.20|2.7014.10/4.40]8.00 | 8.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.20 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
18:00/ 1138 |ITA K |CAGLIARI FROSINONE 1.5713.906.2512.40|10.514.10|22.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 [ 2.85]2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40]3.00 | 13.01.95]2.40]1.75 | 4.60
18:00112700/ptm23 |LEIRIJA23 ESTOR.M23 2.35/3.30|2.8513.7014.70]7.00 | 8.5012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5013.452.90 | 1.88 16.25]1.95|6.75]1.58 | 1.90|2.05 | 2.20
18:00| 2944 |QATLC|AL SHAHA. AL SHAMAL 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.00|2.90]8.50|4.902.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]4.00 | 3.701.90 | 7.00] 1.65|4.30]1.50 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.68
18:00| 3490 POL C |WARTA P. POLON.B. 4.7013.5011.7217.002.65|13.04.5011.96 1.75]2.90|2.55|6.25|6.25[2.50 | 12.0/1.73 |4.60|1.78 | 2.20|2.95 | 1.77
18:00| 5701 |[FI1PF |ILVES GNISTAN 1.4014.50|7.00)1.90|11.0)2.65[32.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|1.60|1.47]1.43|2.85|2.45|11.0|1.53|1.77]1.33|3.70
18:00| 5702 |[FI1PF |KUPS SJK 2.15/3.50|3.0513.40/4.80]5.80|8.5012.55|1.45]2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35/1.68/4.40]1.85|7.0011.45|1.65|1.73 | 1.92
18:00| 5984 |GEO C FC SPAERI DILA GORI 4.80]3.50]1.70|7.25]2.65[15.0/4.70/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80|6.75|7.00(2.6012.0/1.80|5.00/1.92|2.40[3.30|1.85
18:10| 2955 |[KWT 1 TADAMON SALMIYAH 3.90|3.45/1.8715.80|2.90/10.0/4.90]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.602.15|9.50|1.70 | 4.60|1.65|1.95|2.45|1.75
18:30| 3491 |POL C |STAL RZE. KORONA K. 3.25|3.35|2.10}5.20|3.30]9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10 | 2.05/8.50 | 1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.30 | 1.95
18:30| 3562 |CZE C |M.TABORS. KARVINA 3.0013.7012.0014.90|3.1019.00 | 5.80)1.7511.85|3.102.75|4.80 | 3.902.058.00(1.87 |5.70|1.72| 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.00
18:35| 2998 |[SAUC |AL ZULFI AL FAIHA 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.05.101.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95
18:35| 3054 ISAUC |NAJMA sC DHAMK 2.35/3.25|2.8513.80/4.70]17.509.0011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]13.90 | 3.0512.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
18:35| 3055 |[SAUC |AL HAZM NEOM 4.20]3.45/1.80/6.50]2.75/12.0/4.80)1.961.75]2.90|2.55|5.90|5.70(2.40 | 11.0/1.78 | 5.00/1.75|2.10[2.80 | 1.83
19:00112582 DEUW | BAYERN W FREIBUR.W 1.03]11.0/28.011.25/38.011.60|70.0/2.50|1.40|1.95]1.9711.40|1.10]1.2212.05|4.70 | 23.0|4.00|4.50]1.13 | 8.50
19:00| 3481 |POL C |STAL MIE. NIEPOLOM. 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75] 1.88 | 6.25] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.05
19:00| 4429 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. MALZENICE 1.2515.709.5011.63|17.0]12.20 | 50.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 [ 1.97]1.50 | 1.30 ] 1.32|2.6013.10 | 17.01.80 | 1.97 1 1.28 | 4.70
19:00| 4535 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. STEAUA 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
19:00| 5641 |NOR C |VALERENGA  |FREDRIKS. 2.3013.60|2.60}3.50/4.10]6.75|8.0011.91]1.702.70 | 2,501 3.35|2.7511.85|5.90]1.92 | 6.2511.57 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.15
19:00| 5703 |[FI1PF |INTERT. HELSINKI 2.35]3.40]2.75[3.704.40|6.75|8.002.29 | 1.565]2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65[1.78 | 5.40[1.85|6.00|1.52 | 1.75[1.90 | 2.00
19:30/ 1139 |ITA K |UDINESE PALERMO 1.85]3.50/4.40]12.90|6.7515.70 | 14.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|3.25|2.40 ] 1.88 | 5.802.60 | 12.0] 1.90| 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.40
19:30/1216 ITA3B |CAMPOBAS. GUBBIO 2.40/3.00|3.00f4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50|3.40)2.20|7.50]2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
19:30/1219 ITA3B |MONTEROSI RIMINI 2.1513.05]3.4513.60|5.8016.75|10.0/1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95(2.10 | 7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
19:30] 1220 |ITA3B |FORLI V.PESARO 2.80|2.95|2.60(4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.202.40|9.00]2.30 | 8.00]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.00
19:30/ 1221 ITA3B |TERNANA PONTEDERA 1.4014.20|7.75]12.05]14.013.00|35.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.80|2.25|1.67]1.60 | 3.90]3.25| 19.0]2.20| 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
19:30| 1222 |ITA3B |JUVEN.M23 SASSARI 2.25]3.20]3.1013.70]5.20|7.25|9.50[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00/3.90|3.05[2.05]7.00f2.25|9.50/1.85|2.50(2.30 | 2.70
19:30| 1223 |ITA3B |PIANESE AREZZO 4.60|3.40|1.75|8.00|2.80]|14.0|5.20|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|8.00|7.25|2.90|13.0]|1.85|6.00]|2.15|2.80|4.10 | 2.10
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19:30/ 3131 \DE 4B |WURZBURG. S.AUGSB. 1.2515.7018.50]11.65|13.0|2.20|38.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.60 | 1.32]11.35|2.80|3.05|18.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.33 | 4.80
19:30| 3321 |AUT3 |FC LAUT. W.INNSBR. 18.0/10.5]1.07]123.0/1.20|65.0|1.62]3.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]22.0|19.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.181.97|2.30 | 2.40|5.40 | 1.10
19:30| 8573 |RURC |BROK.BOYS SOKOL S. 3.00|3.55/2.15|14.60|3.45]|8.50|6.25|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.10
19:45112583MLT  |MARSAXL. HAMRUN 3.60/3.35/1.9715.60|3.15]11.0/5.80]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|1.88 | 6.00| 1.82 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.00
20:00{12703 DEUW | JENA W UNION B.W 7.5014.70|1.33112.0|1.85]32.0/2.65]|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|10.5|9.502.90 | 16.0|1.50 | 3.20| 1.95| 2.20 | 4.90 | 1.45
20:00| 2945 |QATLC|RAYYAN WAKRA 1.7514.00 | 3.60]2.60 | 5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|2.15/1.92]|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.57 | 2.05
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |ANSBACH BUCHBACH 2.80|3.7012.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70|3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10]|1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.00 | 1.83
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. HANKOF.H. 1.35/4.707.00]11.80|10.5[2.50|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.60|1.42]|1.40|2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 3.90
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |G.FUER.Il NURNB.II 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.2512.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.87
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B [MEMMINGEN  |BAYREUTH 2.40|3.60/2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25]7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60|3.00|1.87 |6.25|1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.92]2.10 | 2.15
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |UNTERHA. ASHAFENB. 1.2815.208.50]1.75/13.02.35|35.0)2.15|1.55/2.30 | 2.10]1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95|3.10 | 18.0| 1.82 | 2.10 | 1.37 | 4.90
20:00| 3137 |DE 4B |VILZING BAYERN II 3.20|3.80/1.90|4.90|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75|1.604.30|1.45|1.65]1.95|1.63
20:00| 3139 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT ILLERTIS. 2.50|3.5012.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.5011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |[MAGD. II EILENBURG 1.75/3.803.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97]1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
20:00| 3492 |POL C |SRODA OLIMP.G. 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00/10.5|5.4011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|10.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.75|2.10]2.70 | 1.88
20:00| 3493 |POL C |GRYF S. POLONIA 10.0/6.00 | 1.23]15.0|1.57|60.0|2.10}3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]12.0|11.0]2.80 | 14.0|1.30|2.30|1.70 | 1.85|4.40 | 1.22
20:00| 3928 |[EGY 1 |ZAMALEK GOUNAH 1.5513.5016.75]|2.40 | 13.04.00| 25.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.05|2.05]1.75|5.10 | 3.35| 14.0| 2.40 | 3.40 | 1.93 | 5.80
20:00/ 3929 [EGY 1 |GEISH MOQAWLOON |3.80|2.65|2.20]5.70/3.60/10.0|7.25]1.29 3.30|7.50|3.80|6.75|5.50]2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.50 | 3.40]3.70 | 2.80
20:00| 4001 [ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. GIRONA 1.48 14.207.25]12.20|13.0|3.35|30.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.77|1.65|3.90|3.10 | 15.0/1.98 | 2.35]1.63 | 5.00
20:00| 4002 |[ESP 1 |[ESPANYOL VALENCIA 2.35|3.35/3.35[3.90|5.60|7.75]10.5|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.10
20:00/ 5243 |GRC C|ARIS MARKO 1.2515.2011.011.75/20.0|2.30|65.01.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.90 | 1.45]1.45|3.25|3.60 | 20.0|2.50 | 2.85]1.43 | 6.25
20:00| 5322 |TUR 2 |CORUM BE. SERIK B. 1.4514.2016.50]2.05/11.0|3.00|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60]1.57 |3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.50 | 4.00
20:00| 5323 TUR 2 |IGDIR B. HATAYSPOR 1.5013.9016.25]12.20 | 10.0|3.40|22.0}2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]12.15|1.70|1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0|1.85 | 2.25]1.58 | 4.10
20:00| 5542 |DAN C |BRENSHEJ VSK ARHUS 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20{2.15|8.00] 1.90 | 6.00 ] 1.67 | 2.05[2.40 | 2.05
20:00| 5543 |DAN C |SUNDBY ODENSE 13.016.50|1.18]123.0 | 1.53|65.0|2.00|2.41|1.50|2.20 |2.05]|17.0|16.0]3.60 | 20.0|1.35|2.65|2.35|2.555.70 | 1.28
20:00| 8504 IDEN1 |KOLDING.W NORDSJA.W 5.704.201.48]8.00|2.10|17.0]3.20|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|7.00|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.60]1.75|2.10]3.45 | 1.55
20:25| 2956 |KWT 1 |SHABAB NASER 3.20|3.3012.15|5.20|3.50/9.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.20 | 8.501.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
20:30| 3322 |AUT3 |BISCHOFS. KITZBUHEL 1.80/4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10|4.50|8.50)2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.15/1.97]1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75|1.35|1.55]|1.50 | 1.83
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |SIWELELE ORLAND.P. 5.30|3.35/1.6819.00|2.70|18.04.90|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80| 10.5|8.50 | 3.15|13.0|1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.35| 3.05]5.70 | 2.25
21:00/12249/AR1W |HUR.AR. W F.OESTEW 3.10]3.202.25|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 ]| 2.85 | 2.40
21:00{12574 ELDVK|BOLTON MAN.C.M21 1.3015.30/8.00]11.70 1 12.0|2.30|38.03.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80]|1.45|1.3211.40 | 2.40|2.60|13.0|1.62 | 1.801.25 | 4.10
21:00{12576/ELDVK NEWPORT ARSEN.M21 1.85/3.50/3.90]2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0}2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.40|2.05]1.65|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.53 | 1.82]1.65 | 2.25
21:00{12577|ELDVK|PLYMOUTH TOTT.M21 1.4214.5016.50]11.9219.50|2.75|28.03.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]|1.57 | 1.45]|1.43 |12.75|2.30|10.0|1.48 | 1.65]1.30 | 3.25
21:00{12578 ELDVK|NORTHAMP. CHELS.M21 1.70/3.70 | 4.50]2.55|6.75|4.00|13.02.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|2.10 | 1.87|1.58 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.48 | 1.75|1.55 | 2.25
21:00{12591|ELC21 |PREST.M21 CHARL.M21 3.20 14.00|1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{12592/ELC21 |CARD.M21 BURNL.M21 3.50|4.10|1.75]5.10 | 2.50 2.701.35/1.92 1.35]1.57
21:00{12658|INT C |AHLI JED. PYRAMIDS 1.6513.60|5.10]12.55|7.75|4.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.35|1.92]11.72 |/ 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
21:00/ 1641 INLD C |LISSE URK 1.4014.5016.25]11.90/9.00|2.65|22.02.50|1.40/1.97 |2.00]1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05[2.40|12.0|1.55|1.85]1.35|3.40
21:00| 1642 [NLD C INOORDWIJK HHC 4.50|4.4011.55|6.00|2.15|12.0|3.35/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|5.40|5.00|2.00|9.501.45|3.15]|1.37 | 1.50]1.95|1.35
21:00/ 1643 |NLD C pOVO TEC 1.80/3.80/3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.67 | 2.20
21:00| 1644 |NLD C |SP. NUK. KLOETINGE 2.15|3.7012.80|3.35|4.505.80 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 6.00|1.42|1.65]|1.73 | 1.88
21:00| 1645 [NLD C [MEERSSEN GEMERT 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.35|1.826.50|1.62 | 4.90|1.42 | 1.65]1.90 | 1.67
21:00| 1647 |INLD C |[EEMDIJK EXCE'31 1.6514.104.10]|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.02.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05]|2.05|1.82]|1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00|1.45 | 1.72]1.52 | 2.20
21:00| 1648 |[NLD C |USV HERC. SPAKENBU. 6.254.4011.42]9.00|1.90|22.0]2.75]2.50 | 1.401.97 2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10]|1.55|1.82]3.40 | 1.37
21:00|{ 1659 |NLD C |SCHERPEN. HOOGEVEEN 2.60|3.90|2.203.90 | 3.30 4.10|1.15|1.42 1.18]1.22
21:00/ 1660 |NLD C |DE TREF. RKAV VOL. 1.5314.205.0012.15|7.00|3.35/13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.70]1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55
21:00|{ 1661 |[NLD C |ROOSEND. GVVWV 5.204.2011.50|7.25|2.10|16.0 | 3.202.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|6.25|5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.40]1.57 | 1.92]2.60 | 1.48
21:00|/ 1662 |NLD C |ROH. RAL. DVS ERM. 4.00|4.50|1.60|5.60|2.20 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.2211.25
21:00| 1663 [NLD C |KOZAKKEN BARENDR. 1.9013.703.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72 | 2.10
21:00| 1664 |[NLD C |CAPELLE SCHEVEN. 5.204.40/1.48|7.25|2.05|16.0|3.05|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.45]3.25]|1.50 | 1.67]2.40 | 1.40
21:00| 1665 |NLD C |HSV HOEK BLAU.GEEL 1.6214.00|4.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.15/1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.501.60 | 1.95]1.58 | 2.45
21:00/ 1822 |BEL 2 |OLYMP.C. ANDER.II 2.40|3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.008.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.40|1.85|6.00]1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
21:00| 1824 BEL 2 |F.BORAINS SERAING 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.55 | 2.05]1.73 1 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.75 | 2.80
21:00/ 1825 |BEL 2 |GENKIII BEERSC.W. 5.40|3.70/1.60|8.00|2.35|16.03.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.50 | 6.25|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 4.00] 1.67 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.60
21:30{1801 |BEL 1 |ANDERLEC. GENT 1.9013.703.90]|2.95|6.25|5.40|11.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.85|2.30|1.75 | 4.80 | 2.25|9.50 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.60
21:30| 2293 |UKPS |WIMBORNE PLYMO.P. 1.65/3.904.3012.45/6.25[14.10|11.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.87]1.65|4.10]2.20|9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
21:30{ 2999 |[SAUC |WAHDA ITIHAD J. 7.2514.40|1.40112.0|1.95]132.0/2.70]|2.41 11.50|2.25|2.1019.00 | 9.002.60 | 13.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.63 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.42
21:30| 3056 |SAUC |JEDDAH NASSRR. 20.09.50/1.0833.0/1.32|65.0|1.72]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|27.0|23.0|4.40|23.0|1.27 | 2.25]2.70 | 2.85]6.75 | 1.20
21:30| 3494 |POL C |[KATOWICE WISLA P. 2.15|3.3013.20|3.50|5.2016.259.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
21:30| 5101 |[FRA 2 |RED STAR TROYES 2.50|3.30/2.85[4.20|4.70]8.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.30|3.40|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.75]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.50
21:30{ 5102 |FRA 2 |PAU LAVAL 2.50|3.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.20|3.35|1.95|7.00[2.10|7.50]1.68 | 2.10 ]| 2.25 | 2.40
21:30/ 5103 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP DUNKERQ. 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.70|7.75]9.501.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.00|3.30|1.95|7.00/2.10|7.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
21:30| 5104 |FRA 2 |REIMS CLERMONT 1.5514.1016.25]12.25/10.0|3.70|23.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.25|1.77|1.65|3.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.63 | 4.10
21:30/ 5105 |FRA 2 |LE MANS GRENOBLE 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25]12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.40]2.10 | 3.00
21:30/ 5106 |FRA 2 IMONTPELL. BOULOGNE 1.6213.6016.25]12.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.2012.90 | 2.10]1.75|5.40|3.10 | 13.0]2.05 | 2.65]1.92 | 5.20
21:30/ 5107 |[FRA 2 |AMIENS ST.ETIEN. 5.50|3.70|1.67|8.00|2.55|17.04.30|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|7.50|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.724.40]1.78 | 2.20]3.50 | 1.73
21:30| 5108 |[FRA 2 |ANNECY NANCY 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00|4.50]9.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.80|4.40|2.40|9.502.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.80
21:30/ 5109 |[FRA 2 |BASTIA RODEZ 1.90|3.504.10]3.05|6.25|5.70|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.05|2.40]1.87 |5.40|2.50|11.0/1.83 | 2.301.95 | 3.00
21:45(12222 ENNI |ST.ALBANS LEWES 1.7013.8014.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.30|10.5|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40|1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.60
21:45[12223 ENNI |WELLING RAMSGATE 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.87
21:45/ 1224 |ITA3B |CARPI RAVENNA 2.85|3.05|2.5014.90|4.2019.00 | 8.0011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.25|8.502.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.70 | 2.55
21:45/ 1225 |ITA3B |ASCOLI PINETO 1.90|3.25]4.00]3.10|6.75[5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
21:45(12258 ENG 5 [YORK CARLISLE 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.20 | 2.25|9.50 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
21:45112259[ENG 5 WOKING SUTTON U. 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25]9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|1.95|7.25]1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.25
21:45/ 1226 |ITA3B |PERUGIA SAMBENED. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90|2.70 | 3.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45(12266/ENG 5 |GATESHEAD HARTLEP. 3.1513.35|2.1515.10|3.45]19.00 | 6.00]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.4514.90 | 3.90|1.98 | 7.25]|1.80 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.93
21:45/12267/[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE SOLIHULL 1.504.0016.00]2.15/9.50)3.25]/19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05/1.65]1.60|3.70|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.53 | 3.70
21:45/12268 ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. FOREST G. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.15|9.501.82 | 5.60|1.65|2.00|2.45 | 1.97
21:45/12269/ENG 5  BRACKLEY TRURO C. 1.77 13.45]4.40]12.80|6.75/4.90|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75/2.10]1.80 | 5.20 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 3.05
21:45| 1227 |ITA3B |AC BRA LIVORNO 2.95|3.1512.35|5.00|3.80/9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.60 | 4.202.25|9.502.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.55]2.75 | 2.45
21:45[12474 ENNI |BURG.HILL CARSHALT. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80/1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80]1.98 |1.98
21:45/12687/SANM |CAILUNGO LIBERTAS 2.05|3.5013.25|3.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.502.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.20[1.90|7.00|1.45|1.65]|1.68 | 1.97
21:45/12688 SANM |S.GIOVAN. COSMOS 3.60|3.60/1.90]5.30|2.90|9.004.90|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.20|3.99|2.00|7.501.63 | 3.90]|1.42|1.62]2.00 | 1.58
21:45| 2035 |[ENGLK/FULHAM CAMBRIDGE 1.1717.50116.011.53|27.0|2.05|70.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]11.65|1.30]|1.35|2.70|4.10 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.30 | 6.50
21:45| 2036 |[ENGLK/WREXHAM READING 1.65/4.105.00]2.50|8.004.20|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.35/1.88]1.65|4.10|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 3.05
21:45| 2037 |[ENGLK/BARNSLEY BRIGHTON 9.00|5.8011.30|16.0|1.75]|55.02.4012.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|12.0|12.0|3.10 | 15.0|1.42 | 2.95]1.80 | 2.00 | 4.80 | 1.33
21:45/ 2038 |[ENGLK/BURNLEY CARDIFF 1.60/3.906.00]2.45/10.0/4.10|19.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]2.50|1.95]1.73 4.50|3.00|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]|1.75 | 4.30
21:45| 2039 |[ENGLKWOLVERH. EVERTON 2.95|3.35/2.4014.90|3.90|9.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00|4.10|2.10|8.502.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
21:45| 2040 |[ENGLKILINC.CITY CHELSEA 14.016.75]1.20]125.01.53|70.0|2.10}2.55|1.45/2.10]2.05]18.0|17.0]3.60 | 20.0|1.32|2.65|2.15|2.35]|5.60 | 1.27
21:45| 2045 |[ENGLKWIGAN WYCOMBE 2.35/3.3013.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10 | 7.002.259.50|1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.70
21:45/ 2051 |[ENFAC|S.KHALSA HEREFORD 4.00|3.60/1.80|5.90|2.75|10.5]4.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|4.80|4.60|2.20|8.00|1.65|4.20]|1.53 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.63
21:45| 2273 |[ENG7 |SUDBURY ROYSTON 2.70|3.7012.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 | 6.501.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.20|3.40|1.92|6.501.85|5.90]1.62 | 1.97]2.20 | 2.05
21:45/ 2274 |[ENG7 |QUORN FC BRO.S. 1.58 14.004.70]12.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.10 | 1.75]1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
21:45| 2275 |[ENG7 |WORCESTER |ALVECHUR. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.50|7.25|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.00|7.00(1.97 |6.50]|1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.25
21:45| 2276 |[ENG7 |[NEEDHAM BISHOP.S. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55[1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.35
21:45| 2279 |[ENG7 |BANB.UTD R.BEDFORD 2.00|3.7013.00|3.10|4.80|5.809.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.30
21:45/ 2280 |[ENG7 |BURY TOWN SPALDING 3.103.70|1.975.00 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.60]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.80 | 3.90 | 1.95|7.00]1.75|5.30| 1.65|1.97 | 2.25 | 1.88
21:45| 2281 |UKPS |SHOLING UXBRIDGE 1.9513.7013.15]3.00 | 5.10| 5.60 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.35
21:45| 2294 |UKPS |BASINGST. YATE TOWN 1.80/3.80/3.50]2.70 | 5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]1.70 |4.50|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.40
21:45| 2295 |UKPS |BERKHAMS. WAL&HER 3.45/3.80|1.8315.30|2.80]9.50/4.90]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.104.10|2.05|7.75]|1.70 | 4.70| 1.70| 2.00 | 2.35 | 1.77
21:45| 2296 |[ENG7 |LEISTON ST IVES 2.2513.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.62 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.20
21:45| 2297 [ENG7 |HALESOWEN |STRATF.T. 1.9013.703.30]|2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.10|2.10 | 9.00| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.88 | 2.40
21:45/ 2298 |[ENG7 |KETTERING STAMFORD 1.5314.005.20]12.25|7.50|3.50|15.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.15|1.75]|1.60 | 3.90|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.20| 1.63 | 3.20
21:45| 2299 |UKPS |HUNGERF. HANWEL.T. 1.9813.703.05]13.104.90|5.70|9.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.15| 2.45]11.85|5.70 | 2.05|8.00| 1.75 | 2.25]2.00 | 2.45
21:45/ 2300 |UKPS |DORCHEST. TAUNTON 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.709.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.92 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.97]1.90 | 2.20
21:45| 2311 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. HAV.&WAT. 3.1513.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.801.95|7.00]|1.67 | 4.90|1.57|1.90|2.15|1.78
21:45| 2312 |UKPS |[FARNHAM T GLOU.CITY 2.25|3.702.65|3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]1.97 | 2.10
21:45| 2313 |[UKPS |WEYMOUTH GOSPORT 2.90|3.7012.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50]|1.57 | 1.87|2.15 | 1.90
21:45| 2373 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE ST.JOHNS. 5.203.70|1.62]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.90]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 6.50 | 6.75|2.55 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30| 1.75|2.10| 3.10 | 1.67
21:45| 2374 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. AYR UTD. 2.35|3.1512.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.259.50]1.92 | 2.55]2.45 | 2.75
21:45/ 2401 |SCO1 |DUND.UTD. ABERDEEN 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20]2.40 | 2.30
21:45| 2405 |SCO1 |FALKIRK HIBERNIAN 2.60|3.25|12.55|14.20|4.10]8.00 | 7.75]12.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.95|6.50|1.90 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.10
21:45| 2481 |SCOC |DUMBARTON |K.HEARTS 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]|1.73 | 1.97
21:45| 2482 |SCOC |FORFAR ABERD.II 1.4214.4016.25]11.9219.00|2.75|22.0|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.75|1.52]|1.45|3.25|12.55|13.0|1.55| 1.85]1.40 | 3.50
21:45/ 2483 |[SCOC |COVE HIBERN.II 1.2216.25]9.50]1.50|14.0|2.05|45.0]2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]1.45|1.25]|1.25/2.30|2.75|18.0|1.65 | 1.85]1.23 | 4.50
21:45/2484 |SCOC |ALLOA KILMAR.II 1.3215.10|7.2511.75/11.02.35|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.57 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 4.10
21:45/ 2485 |SCOC |ANAN ATH. RANGER.II 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.78 | 1.83
21:45| 2486 |[SCOC |CLYDE EAST FIFE 2.65|3.7012.25|14.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.50|3.05|1.82|6.00|1.725.30|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
21:45| 2487 |SCOC |PETERHEAD ELGIN 1.67 14.004.00]|2.45/5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.202.10]2.15/1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.57 | 2.30
21:45| 2488 |[SCOC |INVERNESS DUNDEE Il 1.07110.5]18.011.25|27.0|1.62|65.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.37 | 1.13]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.55|1.15 | 5.80
21:45/ 2489 |[SCOC |QUE.OF S. HEARTS Il 1.25/5.509.00]1.67 |15.0|2.25|38.0|2.15|1.55/2.302.10]1.67 | 1.35]1.35/2.85|3.10|18.0|2.05 | 2.30|1.35 | 5.10
21:45| 2490 |[SCOC |SPARTANS D.UTDII 1.1018.50116.011.30|23.01.75|65.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.9711.45|1.15]11.25|2.20|3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.501.18 | 5.80
21:45/ 2491 |SCOC |STRANRAER  |MOTHER.Il 1.63/4.004.30]2.40/6.003.90|11.0}2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05/1.80]1.55|3.60|2.15]9.50|1.52 | 1.82]1.55 | 2.30
21:45| 2492 |SCOC |STENHOUS. EAST KIL. 2.20|3.7012.70|3.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.002.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90|2.55[1.72|5.20|1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
21:45| 2493 |SCOC |STIRLING MONTROSE 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00|8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62 4.70]1.37 | 1.60]1.83 | 1.63
21:45| 2504 |WAL 1 |TNS FLINT.UTD 1.07111.0]18.011.22/128.0|1.62|65.0/4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67]1.22|1.08]1.18 |1.82|3.35|19.0/1.95|2.10]1.08 | 5.20
21:45| 2506 WAL 1 |COLWIN B. BALA TOWN 1.80/3.45]4.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.90|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]|1.95|3.25
21:45| 2507 |WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN CAERNARF. 2.40|3.40/2.70|3.80|4.30|7.00 | 8.0012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.00|1.85|5.4011.48|1.70]1.85|1.93
21:45/ 2511 |WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. PENYBONT 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.80/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.78 | 5.00] 1.82 | 2.25|3.00 | 1.83
21:45/ 2512 |WAL 1 |BRITON F. LLANELLI 1.3215.008.00]11.78 | 14.0|2.35|38.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]|1.57 | 1.40]|1.4212.80|2.80|13.0|1.65| 1.90|1.32 | 4.40
21:45| 2513 WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. BARRY T. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40|5.80]9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.82 | 5.602.15]9.50]1.65|2.00]1.97 | 2.45
22:00/ 1140 |ITAK |MILAN LECCE 1.2316.25|13.011.67 |123.0|2.25|70.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]11.68 | 1.37]1.38 | 2.85|3.60|20.0|2.15|2.40]1.33 | 5.90
22:00{12224/BOL 1 |ORIENTE I.PETROL. 1.62/3.80]5.0012.40|7.25[3.70|15.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77]|1.58 | 3.70|2.30 | 11.0| 1.55 | 1.85|1.53 | 2.45
22:00(12674MLT | TARXIEN HIBERN. 4.50|3.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.0011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 6.25|6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40 ] 3.20 | 1.88
22:00| 2041 |[ENGLK|LIVERPOOL SOUTHAMP. 1.15/8.0016.0|1.40/25.01.92|70.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]1.38|1.22]|1.27 2.20|3.60|17.0/1.90|2.001.17 | 5.20
22:15/4102 |PRT 1 |BENFICA RIO AVE 1.1817.25115.011.50|25.02.05|70.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.50 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.45|3.60 | 20.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.23 | 5.60
22:30/ 4003 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA VILLAREAL 3.15|3.45/2.4015.20|3.90|9.50|7.75|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|5.30|4.40|2.20|9.502.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.30
22:30{ 4009 |ESP 1 |LEVANTE REAL MAD. 8.50|5.5011.33]16.0|1.82140.0|2.4512.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|11.0|11.0|3.00|15.0|1.433.05]|1.72|1.98]4.70 | 1.35
00:30| 1383 DIVIN |GUAIRENA RUBIO NU 4.10|3.30/1.87|7.00|3.00|13.0|5.701.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.75|6.00|2.70 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.05| 2.70]3.70 | 2.15
00:55{11606/ COPAL|RACING C. VELEZ (1:0) 2.40|3.1013.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.80 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.25
01:30| 1524 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU NOVORIZ. 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.409.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.95 | 3.10
03:30{11607|SUDA |FLUMINEN. LANUS (0:1) 1.6313.50|6.25]12.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]3.20|2.15]|1.80|5.70|3.20 | 14.0|2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
03:35| 1543 |BRA 2 |[FERROVI. GOIAS 2.90|3.05/2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.70|4.30|2.409.502.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80] 2.90 | 2.65
04:00{1703 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA PACHUCA 3.6013.40|1.9515.50|3.05]10.05.6011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.30 | 4.502.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 5.40]1.70 | 2.05]2.60 | 1.90
04:05/ 1704 [MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. NECAXA 1.80/3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.70
06:00{ 1705 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ PUMAS U. 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.7019.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 7.75]1.92 | 2.65]2.65 | 2.75
06:05/1706 |MEX 1 |LEON MAZATLAN 1.723.504.70]|2.65|7.00|4.50|13.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.55|2.00|1.73 | 4.60|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 2.95




